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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:06.411 +2.313 10:46:12.754 131 1:22.269 +18.171 12:48:47.524
GOV 3 7 AF -k 66  1:04.819 +0.721  10:47:17.573 132 1:25.647 421549 12:50:13.171
T 112531 Y R T B TRET) 67  1:04.626 +0.528  10:48:22.199 133 1:22610  +18512  12:51:35.781
2 1:05.886 +1.788 9:33:24.998 68 1:04.307 +0.209 10:49:26.506 134 1:22.695 +18.597 12:52:58.476
3 1:05.350 41257 9:34:30.398 69 1:04.723 +0.625  10:50:31.229 135 1:25.755 +21657  12:54:24231
4 1:04.758 +0.660  9:35:35.106 70 1:06.523 +2.425  10:51:37.752 136 1:23.565 +19.467  12:55:47.79
5 1:05.403 +1.305 9:36:40.509 71 1:04.944 +0.846 10:52:42.696 137 1:21.841 +17.743 12:57:09.637
6 1:04.289 +0.191 9:37:44.798 72 1:05.951 +1.853 10:53:48.647 138 1:22.856 +18.758 12:58:32.493
; 1:04.098 0:38:48.896 73 1:13.330 +9.232  10:55:01.977 139 1:22.936 +18.838  12:50:55.429
8 1:23.608 +19510  9:40:12.504 74 1:10.041 +5.943  10:56:12.018 140 1:23.563 +19.465  13:01:18.992
9 116.938  +12.840  9:41:29.442 75 1:07.002 +2904  10:57:19.020 141 1:22.843 +18.745  13:02:41.835
10 1:07.212 +3.114 9:42:36.654 76 1:08.205 +4.107 10:58:27.225 142 1:22,911 +18.813 13:04:04.746
1 1:06.716 12618 943.43370 77 1:05.953 41855  10:50:33.178 143 1:24952  +20854  13:05:20.698
12 1:06.261 12163 0:44:49 631 78 1:05.530 +1432  11:00:38.708 144 1:24.045  +19.947  13:06:53.743
13 1:06.955 +2.857 9:45:56.586 79 1:05.748 +1.650 11:01:44.456 145 1:23.965 +19.867 13:08:17.708
14 1:05.976 11878 9:47:02.562 80  1:06.599 +2501  11:02:51.055 146 1:25.868 121770 13:09:43.576
15 1:05.808 +1.710 9:48:08.370 81 1:06.488 +2.390 11:03:57.543 147 2:11.023 +1:06.925 13:11:54.599
16 1:09.934 45836  9:49:18.304 82 1:05.558 +1.460  11:05:03.101 148 1:33.225 420127 13:13:27.824
17 1:08.137 +4.039 9:50:26.441 83 1:05.921 +1.823 11:06:09.022 149 1:24.597 +20.499 13:14:52.421
18 1:06.611 +2.513 9:51:33.052 84 1:07.028 +2.930 11:07:16.050 150 1:25.292 +21.194 13:16:17.713
19 1:06.253 $2455  9:52:39.305 85  1:25714 421616  11:08:41.764 151 1:25.461  +21.363  13:17:43.174
20 1:10.795 16.607  9:53:50.100 8  1:15.462  +11364  11:09:57.226 152 1:23.685  +19.587  13:19:06.859
21 1:06.144 +2.046 9:54:56.244 87 1:08.462 +4.364 11:11:05.688 153 1:23.717 +19.619 13:20:30.576
2 1:06.250 $2450  0:56:02.494 88  1:06.575 42477 11:12:12.263 154 1:23.247  +19.149  13:21:53.823
23 1:05.690 +1.592 9:57:08.184 89 1:06.639 +2.541 11:13:18.902 155 1:23.347 +19.249 13:23:17.170
24 1:06.112 +2.014 9:58:14.296 90 1:08.256 +4.158 11:14:27.158 156 1:23.036 +18.938 13:24:40.206
% 1:07.567 13460 9:50:21.863 91 1:11.060 +6.962  11:15:38.218 157  1:23.492  +19.394  13:26:03.698
26 1:40.711 +36.613 10:01:02.574 92 1:09.218 +5.120 11:16:47.436 158 1:22.584 +18.486 13:27:26.282
P 1114029 +9.931  10:02:16.603 93 1:06.818 42720 11:17:54.254 159 1:22.835 +18737  13:28:49.117
28 1:06.619 +2.521  10:03:23.222 94 1:07.283 +3.185  11:19:01.537 160 1:45.204 +41.106  13:30:34.321
% 1:06.457 $2350  10:04:29.679 95 1:07.113 +3.015  11:20:08.650 161 1:26.983 +22.885  13:32:01.304
30 1.06.188 +2.090  10:05:35.867 9%  1:11.313 47215 11:21:19.963 162 1:20.201  +16.103  13:33:21.505
31 1106.639 42541 10:06:42.506 97  38:42.410 +37:38.312  12:00:02.373 163 1:20.174 +16.076  13:34:41.679
32 1:08.716 +4.618 10:07:51.222 98 1:35.637 +31.539 12:01:38.010 164 1:18.937 +14.839 13:36:00.616
3 1.06.946 12848 10:08:58.168 99 1:27.804  +23706  12:03:05.814 165 ~ 1:19.448  +15350  13:37:20.064
34 1:09.325 45277  10110:07.493 100 1:26.423 +22325  12:04:32.237 166 1:19.255 +15.157  13:38:39.319
35 1:06.568 42470 10:11:14.061 101 1:25.353 +21255  12:05:57.500 167 1:19.147  +15.049  13:39:58.466
36 1:08.569 +4.471  10:12:22.630 102 1:24.915 +20.817  12:07:22.505 168 1:18.791 +14.693  13:41:17.257
37 1:08.314 +4216  10:13:30.944 103 1:25.810 +21712  12:08:48.315 169 1:18.894 +14796  13:42:36.151
38 1:07.268 13470 10:14:38.212 104  1:23.488  +19.300  12:10:11.803 170 118777 +14679  13:43:54.928
39 1:07.597 +3.499  10:15:45.809 105 1:23.259 +19.161  12:11:35.062 171 1:18.672 +14574  13:45:13.600
P 1:06.631 $2533  10:16:52.440 106  1:25.391 421203 12:13:00.453 172 1:18270  +14172  13:46:31.870
41 1:07.076 +2.978  10:17:59.516 107 1:23.400 +19.302  12:14:23.853 173 1:18.875 +14777  13:47:50.745
o 1:06.632 42534 10:19:06.148 108 1:22.507 +18.409  12:15:46.360 174 1:19.333 +15.235  13:49:10.078
3 1:32.048 +27.050  10:20:38.196 109 1:22.096 +17.998  12:17:08.456 175 1:18301  +14203  13:50:28.379
44 1:17.408 +13310  10:21:55.604 110 1:22.248 +18.150  12:18:30.704 176 1:18.302 +14.204  13:51:46.681
45 1:08.201 +4.103 10:23:03.805 111 1:40.992 +36.894 12:20:11.696 177 1:19.538 +15.440 13:53:06.219
% 1:08.414 +4316  10-24:12.219 112 1:30.363 +26265  12:21:42.059 178 1:18.494  +1439  13:54:24.713
4 1:09.381 45283 10:25:21.600 113 1:23.263 +19.165  12:23:05.322 179 1:18.139 +14.041  13:55:42.852
8 107122 +3.024  10:26:28.722 114 125057  +21.859  12:24:31.279 180 1:19.811 +15713  13:57:02.663
49 1:07.354 +3.256  10:27:36.076 115 1:25.573 +21475  12:25:56.852 181 1:20.109 +16.011  13:58:22.772
50 1:08.278 +4.180 10:28:44.354 116 1:23.122 +19.024 12:27:19.974 182 1:18.697 +14.599 13:59:41.469
51 1:07.839 +3741  10-29:52.193 117 1:22.043 +17.945  12:28:42.017 183 1:18511  +14413  14:00:59.980
o 1:07.991 +3.803  10:31:00.184 118 1:22.528 +18.430  12:30:04.545 184 1:18.336 +14238  14:02:18316
53 1:08.273 4475 10-32:08.457 119 1:23.819 +19721  12:31:28.364 185 1:18.070  +13.972  14:03:36.386
54 1:09.159 +5.061  10:33:17.616 120 1:22.642 +18.544  12:32:51.006 186 1:19.782 +15.684  14:04:56.168
s 107125 +3.027  10:34:24.741 121 1:22.651 +18553  12:34:13.657 187 1:19.153 +15.055  14:06:15.321
= 1:08.753 44655 10435:33.404 122 1:22503 +18.495  12:35:36.250 188 1:18.033  +13.935  14:07:33.354
57 1:07.519 +3421  10:36:41.013 123 1:22.479 +18.381  12:36:38.729 189 1:18.210 +14112 14:08:51.564
58 1:07.854 +3.756 10:37:48.867 124 1:24.241 +20.143 12:38:22.970 190 1:18.501 +14.403 14:10:10.065
% 1119.951 +15.853  10:39:08.818 125  1:56.349 +52251  12:40:19.319
60 1:09.537 +5.439 10:40:18.355 126 1:31.897 +27.799 12:41:51.216
61 128017  +23.919  10:41:46.372 127 1:23.189 +19.001  12:43:14.405
62 1:08.836 +4.738  10:42:55.208 128 1:24.837 +20739  12:44:39.242
63 1:05.940 +1.842 10:44:01.148 129 1:23.052 +18.954 12:46:02.294
4 1:05.195 +1097  10-45:06.343 130 1:22.961 +18.863  12:47:25.255
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